2010-11

PART-TIME SENIORITY LIST

This 1ist assumes that the 2010-11 school year is completed.

Name

Marty, Lisa
(.7)

Holte, Jennifer

(.8)

Harnois, Karmen

(.9)

Walsh, Erin
(.687)

Emmel, Linda
(.7)
O'Malley, Sally

(.8)

Tierney, Heather
(.833)

Lundguist, Laura

Year, Month
Employment

1996, 8

1997, 7

2001, 2

2002, 8

2003, 8

2006, 1

2008, 9

2007, 8

Cumm.

Years

10.5

12.0

10.0

2.133

Field of Certification

Ed Speech/Lang Path

School Social Wkr

Speech Lang Path

Instr Band/Orch

Home Economics
Library Media Gen
Cons & Homemkg Occ

EdSpeech/Lang Path
Speech

English/Lang Arts
English/Lang Arts

School Psychologist

PK-12 Full Tm

PreK-12 FullTm

PreK-12 FullTm

K-12 Full Tm

7-12 Full Tm
K-12 Full Tm
Hi Sc FullTm

PreK-12 FullTm
7-12 Full Tm
7-12 Full Tm

7-12 Full Tm

PreK-12 FullTm

(2015)

(2014)

(2011)

(2013)

(2014)
(2014)
(2014)

(2012)
(2012)
(2012)
(2012)

(2012)

File
Number

357925

368299

379492

406744

271027

349853

376779

431003



